


© COPYRIGHT GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.

ALL DATA PRESENTED IN THIS CATALOGUE IS FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS THEREFORE NOT BINDING.
LOVE TILES RESERVES THE RIGHT TO, AT ANY TIME, MODIFY ANY DATA SET OUT IN THIS CATALOGUE WITHOUT PRIOR WARNING.
THE COLOURS OF THE PRODUCTS IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE INDICATIVE AND MAY VARY SIGNIFICANTLY.
LOVE TILES IS CONSTANTLY CONCERNED WITH ITS CLIENTS NEEDS, FREQUENTLY RESTORES THE COMPANY’S PRODUCT RANGE, SINCE NOT ALL PRODUCT SAMPLES PUBLISHED IN THE CATALOGUE 
ARE COMPULSORY CERTIFIED.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THE PRODUCTS AND BRANDS MENTIONED OR REPRESENTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE PROPERTY OF GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., ALL BRANDS, DRAWINGS, PHOTOGRAPHS 
AND TEXTS ARE PROTECTED BY LAW. IT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED TO COPY, IMITATE OR MODIFY IN ITS WHOLE OR PARTIALLY ANY ELEMENT INHERENT TO THE REPRESENTATION OF THE BRANDS, 
NAMELY WORDS, SYMBOLS, COLOURS OR OTHERS, AS WELL AS LOGOTYPES, DRAWINGS, CATALOGUE LAYOUT, DESIGN ATMOSPHERES OR DECORATION GRAPHICALLY REPRESENTED IN THE 
CATALOGUE, WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.. THE INFRINGEMENT OF THE DISPOSITIONS DEFINED IN THIS DECLARATION MAY RESULT IN THE CIVIL AND 
CRIMINAL RESPONSABILIZATION OF THE INFRACTOR. 

TODOS OS DADOS CONSTANTES DESTE CATÁLOGO SÃO DE CARÁCTER INFORMATIVO E NÃO CONSTITUEM QUALQUER VÍNCULO CONTRACTUAL.
A LOVE TILES RESERVA-SE O DIREITO DE, EM QUALQUER MOMENTO, MODIFICAR QUAISQUER DADOS CONSTANTES DESTE CATÁLOGO SEM AVISO PRÉVIO.
AS CORES DOS PRODUTOS APRESENTADOS NESTE CATÁLOGO SÃO INDICATIVAS E PODEM VARIAR SIGNIFICATIVAMENTE. A LOVE TILES CONSTANTEMENTE PREOCUPADA COM AS NECESSIDADES DOS 
SEUS CLIENTES, RENOVA FREQUENTEMENTE A SUA GAMA DE PRODUTOS, PELO QUE, NEM TODOS OS PRODUTOS CONSTANTES DESTE CATÁLOGO SÃO OBRIGATORIAMENTE CERTIFICADOS.

OS PRODUTOS E MARCAS REFERIDOS OU REPRESENTADOS NESTE CATÁLOGO SÃO PROPRIEDADE DA GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., ESTANDO AS MARCAS, DESENHOS, FOTOGRAFIAS OU TEXTOS 
DEVIDAMENTE PROTEGIDOS POR LEI. É EXPRESSAMENTE PROIBIDA A CÓPIA, IMITAÇÃO, ALTERAÇÃO, NO TODO OU EM PARTE, DE QUALQUER ELEMENTO CONSTITUTIVO OU REPRESENTATIVO 
DAS MARCAS, DESIGNADAMENTE PALAVRAS, SÍMBOLOS, CORES OU OUTROS, BEM COMO DOS LOGÓTIPOS, DESENHOS, LAYOUTS DE CATÁLOGO, AMBIENTES DE DESIGN OU DECORAÇÃO NELE 
REPRESENTADOS GRAFICAMENTE, SEM AUTORIZAÇÃO ESCRITA DA GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A.. A VIOLAÇÃO DE ALGUMA DAS DISPOSIÇÕES PREVISTAS NESTA DECLARAÇÃO PODERÁ ACARRETAR 
RESPONSABILIZAÇÃO CIVIL E CRIMINAL DO INFRACTOR.

TOUTES LES DONNÉES CONTENUES DANS CE CATALOGUE ONT UN CARACTÈRE INFORMATIF ET N’IMPLIQUENT AUCUN LIEN CONTRACTUEL. 
LOVE TILES SE RÉSERVE LE DROIT DE MODIFIER TOUTES DONNÉES CONTENUES DANS CE CATALOGUE SANS AUCUN AVIS AU PRÉALABLE.
LES COULEURS DES PRODUITS PRÉSENTÉS DANS CE CATALOGUE SONT À TITRE INDICATIF ET PEUVENT VARIER DE FAÇON SIGNIFICATIVE
LOVE TILES MONTRE UNE PRÉOCCUPATION PERMANENTE AU NIVEAU DES DEMANDES DE SES CLIENTS, RENOUVELANT FRÉQUEMMENT SA GAMME DE PRODUITS. PAR CONSÉQUENT TOUS LES 
PRODUITS DU CATALOGUE NE SONT PAS OBLIGATOIREMENT CERTIFIÉS.

LES PRODUITS ET LES MARQUES MENTIONNÉS OU REPRÉSENTÉS DANS CE CATALOGUE SONT LA PROPRIÉTÉ DE L’ENTREPRISE  GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., LES MARQUES, LES DESSINS, LES 
PHOTOGRAPHIES OU LES TEXTES SONT DÛMENT PROTÉGÉS PAR LA LOI. TOUTE REPRODUCTION, IMITATION OU MODIFICATION PARTIELLE OU TOTALE DE MOTS, SYMBOLES, COULEURS OU AUTRES 
ÉLÉMENTS TOUT COMME LES  LOGOTYPES, DESSINS, MISE EN PAGE DES CATALOGUES, AMBIANCES DE DESIGN  OU DÉCORATION REPRÉSENTÉES AU NIVEAU GRAPHIQUE, SONT STRICTEMENT 
INTERDITES, SAUF SUR AUTORISATION ÉCRITE AU PRÉALABLE DE L’ENTREPRISE GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A.. LA VIOLATION D’UNE DE CES DISPOSITIONS PRÉVUES DANS CETTE DÉCLARATION 
SERA DE  LA RESPONSABILITÉ CIVILE ET CRIMINELLE DU TRANSGRESSEUR. 

ALLE ANGABEN IN DIESER BROSCHÜRE HABEN LEDIGLICH INFORMATIVEN CHARAKTER UND ENTSPRECHEN KEINER VERTRAGLICHEN ZUSICHERUNG. 
LOVE TILES BEHÄLT SICH DAS RECHT VOR, DIE INHALTE DIESER BROSCHÜRE JEDERZEIT OHNE VORHERIGE ANKÜNDIGUNG ZU ÄNDERN. 
DIE IN DIESER BROSCHÜRE ABGEBILDETEN FARBEN DIENEN NUR ZUR ORIENTIERUNG UND KÖNNEN ERHEBLICH VARIIEREN. 
STETS DARAUF BEDACHT, AUF DIE BEDÜRFNISSE IHRER KUNDEN EINZUGEHEN, ERNEUERT LOVE TILES HÄUFIG IHR PRODUKTSORTIMENT, WESHALB NICHT ALLE IN DIESER BROSCHÜRE ENTHALTENEN 
PRODUKTE UNBEDINGT ZERTIFIZIERT SIND.

DIE IN DIESEM KATALOG GENANNTEN ODER DARGESTELLTEN PRODUKTE UND MARKEN SIND EIGENTUM DER GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.. DIE MARKEN, DESIGNS, ZEICHNUNGEN, FOTOGRAFIEN 
UND TEXTE SIND GESETZLICH GESCHÜTZT. KOMPLETTE ODER TEILWEISE KOPIEN, NACHAHMUNGEN, ÄNDERUNGEN IRGENDEINES KONSTITUTIVEN ODER REPRÄSENTATIVEN ELEMENTS DER MARKEN, 
NAMENTLICH WÖRTER, SYMBOLE, FARBEN ODER ANDERER ELEMENTE, SOWIE LOGOS, ZEICHNUNGEN, DESIGNS, LAYOUTS VON KATALOGEN, DESIGN- AMBIENTEN ODER IN DIESEN DARGESTELLTEN 
DEKORATIONEN SIND OHNE SCHRIFTLICHE GENEHMIGUNG DER GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A. AUSDRÜCKLICH VERBOTEN. DIE VERLETZUNG IRGENDEINER IN DIESER ERKLÄRUNG ANGEGEBENEN 
BESTIMMUNGEN KANN ZU EINER ZIVIL- UND STRAFRECHTLICHEN VERFOLGUNG DES VERLETZENDEN FÜHREN.
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YOUR SPACE ,  YOUR SHELTER . 
O teu espaço,  o  teu refúg io ,  o  teu ninho. 

Votre espace,  votre  refuge,  votre  nid .

Ihr  Raum, Ihr  zu Hause .



4

NEST BEIGE 35X100 RET.

RESTFUL NEST BEIGE 35X100 RET.

NEST BEIGE 60X60 RET.
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RESTFUL NEST BEIGE 35X100 RET.

NEST BEIGE 60X60 RET.
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NEST GREY 35x100 RET.

CARE GREY 35x100 RET.

NEST WHITE 60x60 RET.
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NEST GREY 35x100 RET.

COMFY NEST GREY 35x100 RET.

NEST GREY 60X60 RET.
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COMFY NEST GREY 35x100 RET.

NEST GREY 60X60 RET.
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NEST BEIGE 31x62

NEST GREY 31x62

NEST WHITE 31x62

WILDWOOD TORTORA 15x75

1514
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NEST WHITE 31x62

NEST BEIGE 31x62

NEST WHITE 60x60 RET.
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NEST WHITE
35x100 RET.
31x62
30x60 RET.

NEST WHITE
61x61
60x60 RET.
31x61 

NEST BEIGE
35x100 RET.
31x62
30x60 RET.

NEST BEIGE
61x61
60x60 RET.
31x61 

NEST GREY
35x100 RET.
31x62
30x60 RET.

NEST GREY
61x61
60x60 RET.
31x61 

PERFIL NEST
1,7x35

RODAPÉ NEST
8x61
8x60 RET.

MOSAIC NEST WHITE
30x30 (3,1x3,1)

MOSAIC NEST BEIGE 
30x30 (3,1x3,1)

MOSAIC NEST GREY 
30x30 (3,1x3,1)

35X100
8 MM  8 MM  7 MM  

31X62
30X60

LT-8095
LT-6190
LT-6800

LT-8095
LT-6190
LT-6800

LT-8095
LT-6190
LT-6800

LT-2160
LT-2440
LT-1510

LT-2160
LT-2440
LT-1510

LT-2160
LT-2440
LT-1510

LP-6220 LP-6090
LP-6090

LP-6220 LP-6220 LP-6220



COMFY NEST WHITE
35x100 RET.
31x62
30x60 RET.

COZY WHITE
31x62
31x61 RET.

CARE WHITE
35x100 RET.

COMFY NEST BEIGE
35x100 RET.
31x62
30x60 RET.

COZY BEIGE
31x62
31x61 RET.

CARE BEIGE
35x100 RET.

COMFY NEST GREY
35x100 RET.
31x62
30x60 RET.

COZY GREY
31x62
31x61 RET.

CARE GREY
35x100 RET.

RESTFUL NEST WHITE
35x100 RET.

RESTFUL NEST BEIGE
35x100 RET.

RESTFUL NEST GREY
35x100 RET.

35X100
8 MM  7 MM  7,5 MM  9,0 MM  9,0 MM  

31X62
31X61

COMFY 
31X62
30X60

COMFY 
35X100

RESTFUL

7,7 MM  9,2 MM  9,8 MM  

LT-8270
LT-6490
LT-7095

LT-8270
LT-6490
LT-7095

LT-8270
LT-6490
LT-7095

LT-8270 LT-8270 LT-8270

LT-6490
LT-7095

LT-6490
LT-7095

LT-6490
LT-7095

LM-3705 LM-3705 LM-3705



BARRA NEST BEIGE
10x62

BARRA NEST GREY
10x62

MOSAIC SHELTER WHITE
35x35 (1,9x1,9)

LISTELO SNUG WHITE
6,5x62 
6,5x60 RET. 

LISTELO SNUG BEIGE
6,5x62 
6,5x60 RET. 

LISTELO SNUG GREY
6,5x62 
6,5x60 RET. 

MOSAIC SHELTER BEIGE
35x35 (1,9x1,9)

MOSAIC SHELTER GREY
35x35 (1,9x1,9)

BRICK NEST WHITE
9x35

BRICK NEST BEIGE
9x35

BRICK NEST GREY
9x35

BARRA INOX BRILHO
2X100�

BARRA INOX BRILHO
1X100�

LISTELO BRUSHED GOLD
0,5X1,1X100
0,5X0,9X60

LISTELO BRUSHED SILVER
0,5X1,1X100
0,5X0,9X60

LISTELO BRUSHED BRONZE
0,5X1,1X100
0,5X0,9X60

LISTELO SHINE SILVER
0,5X1,1X100
0,5X0,9X60

8 MM  8,5 MM  
6,5X6235X35 

8,5X35
10X62

LP-6200 LP-6200 LP-6200

LP-6270
LP-6270

LP-6270
LP-6270

LP-6270
LP-6270

LP-6320

LP-6320

LP-6410 LP-6410 LP-6410

LP-6350

LP-6240

LP-6420
LP-6340

LP-6348
LP-6280

LP-6420
LP-6340

LP-6348
LP-6280



EMBALAGEM | PACKING | EMBALLAGE | VERPACKUNG

FORMATO 
SIZE
FORMAT
FORMAT

PRODUTO
PRODUCT
PRODUIT
PRODUKT

ESPESSURA
THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR

DICKE
PZ X  M² X KG X X M² X KG X

A x B x C cm

C

A B

35x100
Revestimento Monoporosa Retificado
White Body Wall Tiles Rectified
Faïences Monocuisson Rectifieés
Steingut Weisscherbe Wandfliesen Rektifiziert

8,0 mm 4 1,40 20,40 Kg 26 36,40 550 Kg 105 x 120 x 50

31x62
Revestimentos Monoporosa
White Body Wall Tiles
Faïences Monocuisson
Weisscherbige

7,0 mm 8 1,54 18,50 Kg 40 61,50 760 Kg 80 x 120 x 77

30x60
Revestimento Monoporosa Retificado
White Body Wall Tiles Rectified
Faïences Monocuisson Rectifieés
Steingut Weisscherbe Wandfliesen Rektifiziert

7,0 mm 8 1,44 17,00 Kg 40 57,60 700 Kg 80 x 120 x 75

61x61
Grés Vidrado
Porcelain Glazed Floor Tiles
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Feinsteinzeug Glasiert Bodenfliesen

8,0 mm 4 1,49 26,38 Kg 36 53,28 975 Kg 80 x 120 x 75,8

60x60
Grés Vidrado Retificado 
Porcelain Glazed Tiles Rectified
Grès Cérame Émaillé Rectifié
Feinsteinzeug Glasiert Rektifiziert

8,0 mm 4 1,44 25,65 Kg 36 51,84 949 Kg 80 x 120 x 74,9

31x61
Grés Vidrado
Porcelain Glazed Floor Tiles
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Feinsteinzeug Glasiert Bodenfliesen

8,0 mm 8 1,50 26,70 Kg 40 60,00 1093 Kg 80 x 120 x 76,6

COORDENAÇÃO:
Marketing Love Ceramic Tiles

DESIGN E PRODUÇÃO:
Viriato & Viriato, janeiro 2022

AGRADECIMENTOS:
Comma (sapataria), Lanidor (vestuário) e Propose a Smile (sanitários)

REVESTIMENTO COM ACABAMENTO MATE
MATT WALL TILES 
FAÏANCES EN FINITION MAT
WANDFLIESEN - MATT OBERFLÄCHE

PAVIMENTO COM ACABAMENTO MATE 
MATT FLOOR TILES
CARREAUX SOL EN FINITION MAT
BODENFLIESEN - MATT OBERFLÄCHE

REVESTIMENTO ESTRUTURADO COM ACABAMENTO MATE 
MATT STRUCTURED WALL TILES
FAÏANCES STRUCTURÉ EN FINITION MAT
STRUKTURIERTE WANDFLIESEN - MATT OBERFLÄCHE

ESPESSURA
THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
DICKE

PRODUTO COM GRÁFICA E TONALIDADE DIFERENTE
PRODUCT WITH DIFFERENT GRAPHICS AND SHADES
PRODUIT AYANT UNE SÉRIGRAPHIE ET UNE TONALITÉ DIFFÉRENTE
PRODUKT MIT VERSCHIEDENER GRAFIK UND TÖNUNG

DECORAÇÕES/PEÇAS ESPECIAIS VENDIDAS A M2

DECORATIONS/ SPECIAL PIECES SOLD PER M2

DÉCORATIONS/PIÈCES SPÉCIALES VENDUES AU M2

DEKORATIONEN/SONDERPOSTEN VERKAUFT PRO M2

SIMBOLOGIA | SYMBOLS | SYMBOLES | ZEICHEN

N.º 2000/CEP.1049
N.º 2005/AMB.0244

TABELA DE CALIBRES | CALIBERS | TABLEAU DES CALIBRES | KALIBER
DIMENSÃO NOMINAL (cm)
NOMINAL DIMENSION (cm)
DIMENSION NOMINALE (cm)
NENNMASS (cm)

B C D E H L

35x100 – – – 350,0 x 1000,0 x 8,0 – –

31x62 – 308,6 x 618,0 x 7,0 309,3 x 619,0 x 7,0 310,0 x 620,0 x 7,0 310,7 x 612,0 x 7,0 311,4 x 622,0 x 7,0

30x60 – – – 300,0 x 600,0 x 7,0 – –

61x61 603,5 x 603,5 x 8,0 605,0 x 605,0 x 8,0 606,5 x 606,5 x 8,0 608,0 x 608,0 x 8,0 609,5 x 609,5 x 8,0 611,0 x 611,0 x 8 ,0

60x60 – – – 599,0 x 599,0 x 8,0 – –

31x61 305,0 x 604,1 x 8,0 306,0 x 605,4 x 8,0 307,0 x 606,7 x 8,0 308,0 x 608,0 x 8,0 309,0 x 609,3 x 8,0 310,0 x 610,6 x 8,0
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Zona Industrial de Aveiro 
3801-101 AVEIRO . PORTUGAL

T. (+351) 234 30 30 30
F. (+351) 234 30 30 31
lovetiles@lovetiles.com
www.lovetiles.com


